00363707
00569453
01227599
01301551
01521659
01898558
02392097
02607603
03349306
03645002
04023102
04139488
05038251
05167906
05473934
05882516
07659067
07669615
07678843
09115358
09199586
09779353
10251982
10312371
10438195
10579244
10579252
10611040
10761069
10774667
10865557

DONALD EDGAR BEHIE, LEOLA MARION BEHIE
AMBERY M BUTCHER

BRADLEY SCHOFIELD, WANDA LEE SCHOFIELD
MICHAEL J. DUGGAN, MARY ELLEN BYRNE

GARTH BENTLEY WATT, ARCHANA LIZA WATT
SUZANNE S. TUFTS

DARRYL JAMES LEROUX, MARY CECELIA LEROUX
CHAD ERVIN DANELLS, TRACY LEIGH DANELLS

REV. R JOSEPH MANCHESTER, FLORIE V MANCHESTER
ROBERT DOUGLAS PACE, BURTON ALEXANDER PACE
3257785 NOVA SCOTIA LIMITED

JARED CHASTON

ULRIC LEGATE

TRAVIS J. ENGLAND

CHARTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

3029414 NOVA SCOTIA LIMITED

SPEARS FRAMING LIMITED

SANKHJOHN ROJSAWANGTHIP, YING UTHAISANGSUK
AMANDA DAWN BORDEN, KEITH BRENT BORDEN
3029414 NOVA SCOTIA LIMITED

FOUZIA J. SIAL, JAMIL SOOMRO

MELISSA SUZANNE OFFMAN

ARMENA KHAN, DIPAN HASMUKH SHAH

MICHAEL ALEXANDER MACPHERSON

LAUREN CLEVELAND, ALLAN MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES INC.

STANLEY HAVILL
STANELY HAVILL
BINGMING SUI, XIN SUI
OWNER UNKNOWN
XINGHAN DONG

MARC CLATTENBURG

00584292,40210643
00643551,00643569
00616300
40599334
00006841
00313296
40099970
40026874
00330100
40247371
40194383
00204370
00564740
Mobile Home Only
40267536
00603704
00532606
40538225
40518151
00603845,41218678
40869216
41195280
41306291
41302209
41361189
41404435
41404443
41403635
41459405
41433855
00657239

No 7 Hwy Sheet Harbour - Land Building

Whites Rd Middle Musquodoboit - Land

278 Whynachts Point Rd Lot Y Tantallon - Dwelling
1800 Prospect Rd Lot D1c Hatchet Lake - Industrial
6685 Second St Lot 6 Halifax - Dwelling

18 Crestview Dr Lot 32 Halifax - Dwelling

33b Beaver Bank Rd Lot 13 Lower Sackville - Dwellings
1932 St Margarets Bay Rd Lot H Timberlea - Dwelling
118 Hazelholme Dr Lot 308 Halifax - Dwelling

143 New Chester Rd Pace Sett - Dwelling

Block X1a Westphal - Land

2 Walker St Lot 79 Dartmouth - Dwelling

9055 Highway 224 Greenwood - Land

4 Fredericks Lane Lot 11-E Greenridge Mobile Home Park 1979 Leader Mobile Home
1991b Prince Arthur St Lot B Halifax - Dwelling

Clam Harbour Rd Clam Bay - Land

East Lake Grant 2174-G Port Dufferin - Land

1814 Hammonds Plains Rd Lot 1 Hammonds Plains - Dwelling
13605 Highway 224 Lot 89-1 Chaswood - Dwelling
Clam Harbour Rd Clam Bay - Land

646 Old Sackville Rd Lot Y-Caa Lower Sackville - Dwelling
50 Equine Crt Hammonds Plains - Cc Level 1 Unit # 4
1137 Wilderness Dr Lot 26 Portuguese Cove - Land

51 Capstone Cres Lot Cs58 Bedford - Dwelling

32 Quartz Dr Lot 457 Halifax

St Margarets Bay Rd Upper Tantallon - Land

St Margarets Bay Rd Upper Tantallon - Land

19 Weybridge Lane Lot WI22 Bedford - Dwelling

East Jeddore Rd Lot 3 East Jeddore - Land

131 Cutter Dr Lot Cd17 Halifax - Dwelling

Highway 7 Pleasant Harbour - Land

2,002.36
2,850.67
13,595.46
34,038.33
25,473.20
10,787.29
7,259.25
8,071.93
10,446.34
2,506.76
8,381.01
5,662.35
1,498.32
1,473.49
36,162.12
3,058.35
1,813.17
9,577.07
6,599.11
3,924.50
13,888.72
10,701.54
4,478.46
16,508.21
55,823.26
5,293.57
5,243.37
24,138.95
3,173.36
23,752.22
1,615.65
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